
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

15 
11 

420 
55X 
5X 

Name 

Gage Grant 
Reese Hussey 
Xander Malatesta 
Jensen Mechelke 
Madison Grace 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

21.688 
28.558 
28.926 
29.373 

Total Tm 

14:21.559 
14:43.247 
14:50.117 
14:50.485 
14:50.932 

Best Tm 

47.172 
47.648 
47.738 
48.236 
48.318 

In Lap 

9 
15 
13 
8 

10 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

21.688 

Avg. Speed 

48.888 

Best Lap Tm 

47.172 

Best Speed 

49.606 

Best Lap by 

15 - Gage Grant 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason 

Race Director - Rich Bowen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 JR1 Nov  

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 19:31:56 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

10/9/2021 18:27 


