

Summer R	ace #10								S	orted on Lap	os
LO206 JR1	Nov					CCW Short Tra	ack 0.650 mile	es			
Main				10/9/2021 18:27							
Race (18 L	aps) starte	ed at 19:31:56									
Doo	Ma	Nama	Lana	D:ff	Total Tm	Doot Tm	In Lan	Commont			

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	R1 Nov							
1	15	Gage Grant	18		14:21.559	47.172	9	
2	11	Reese Hussey	18	21.688	14:43.247	47.648	15	
3	420	Xander Malatesta	18	28.558	14:50.117	47.738	13	
4	55X	Jensen Mechelke	18	28.926	14:50.485	48.236	8	
5	5X	Madison Grace	18	29.373	14:50.932	48.318	10	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
21.688	48.888	47.172	49.606	15 - Gage Grant	

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director - Rich Bowen